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Upper Saucon Township Comprehensive
Recreation and Open Space Plan

Public Meeting 2
Upper Saucon Township Building
5500 Camp Meeting Rd., Center Valley, PA 18034
Wednesday, January 8", 2020 — 6:30pm to 8:30pm

Meeting Agenda
Team Introductions / Schedule
Mission and Goals Statement
Area Demographics / Projected Population Growth (from 2019 Draft Comp Plan)
Ideas from First Committee and Public Meetings
Online Survey and Wikimapping Responses
Review of Current Recreation Projects in Upper Saucon Township
Review of Key Points in Existing Zoning and SALDO Regulations

Review of Existing Conditions / Impact of Open Space

Review of Service Area Map / Existing and Proposed Open Space Connections

10. NRPA Metrics and Benchmarks

11. Next Steps / Identification and Ranking of Parcels for Open Space Preservation

Link to Online Public Opinion Survey:
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/UpperSaucon

Link to Wiki-Mapping Survey Tool:
https://www.wikimapping.com/Upper-Saucon-Open-Space.html
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Future Meetings

Committee Meeting 2 — March 11, 2020
(6:30PM at Upper Saucon Township Building)

Public Meeting 3 — April 8, 2020
(6:30PM at Upper Saucon Township Building)

Committee Members

Phil Spaeth — Township Supervisor

John Inglis — Township Supervisor, Park and Recreation Commission, Vice Chair
Kimberly Stehlik — Past Township Supervisor

Todd Bergey — Southern Lehigh School District

Thomas Gettings — Environmental Advisory Council, President

Robert Kassel — Resident

Lloyd Ohl — Resident

Bridget Graver — Resident (Soccer League)

Chris Wayock — Resident (Lacrosse League)

Municipal Contacts

Patrick Leonard, Special Projects Coordinator
pleonard@uppersaucon.org

Patricia Lang, AICP, Director of Community Development
plang@uppersaucon.org

Consultant Team Contacts

Simone Collins Landscape Architecture - 610.239.7601

119 E. Lafayette Street, Norristown, PA 19401

Peter Simone, RLA, FASLA — psimone@simonecollins.com
Pankaj Jobanputra (PJ), AICP — pjobanputra@simonecollins.com
Geoffrey Creary, LA / Trail Designer — gcreary@simonecollins.com
Rob Gladfelter, Project LA — rgladfelter@simonecollins.com

Pat Stasio - Certified Park and Recreation Professional
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